
 

CENTRAL ARKANSAS HORSE SHOW ASSOCIATION 

DUAL DOWN DOUBLE SPEED SHOW 

MARCH 1, 2025 – TWO BAR TWO ARENA – 11 AM 

ADDED $$$, HIGH POINT RIDER BUCKLE, FASTEST TIME OF THE NIGHT, PEEWEE HIGH POINT & MORE! 

SHOW 1 
1. EXHIBITION FLAGS Outtabucks Trucking 
2. PONY FLAGS JACKPOT Tommy Vincent 
3. JR FLAGS  2D JACKPOT 3/4 Rhonda Williams ReMax Homefinders 
4. JERRY WHITE SENIOR FLAGS 2D JACKPOT 3/4 Julie White 

A. BALL RACE 13 & UNDER  Central Association 
B. BALL RACE 14 & OVER  Central Association 
5. STAKE RACE                                         Doug Smith Performance Horses 
6. KEYHOLE                                           JACKPOT                       Claressa Ross Davis / Super Patch 
7. EXHIBITION POLES Jona McKenzie / White County Farm Bureau 
8. PONY POLES                                     JACKPOT                      Double G Farms 
9. BUCKAROO POLES                          2D JACKPOT 9/10/11 No Limits Taxidermy 
10. JR POLES                                           2D JACKPOT 9/10/11 Billy & Amber Mayfield 
11. SR POLES                                          2D JACKPOT 9/10/11 Cari & Clifford Williford 
12. BARREL PICK-UP In Loving Memory of Mike Johnston 
13. PONY SPEED   JACKPOT Outtabucks Trucking 
14. JR SPEED   2D JACKPOT 14/15 Ashley & Drey Weatherly 
15. SR SPEED   2D JACKPOT 14/15 Billy & Amber Mayfield 
C. STICK HORSE SPEED RACE – FREE ENTRY Central Association 
16. EXHIBITION BARRELS Jona McKenzie / White County Farm Bureau 
17. PONY BARRELS  JACKPOT Lucky Dog Productions 
18. BUCKAROO BARRELS  3D JACKPOT 18/19/20 The Mashburn Family 
19. JR BARRELS  3D JACKPOT 18/19/20 Ronda Lunsford  
20. SR BARRELS 3D JACKPOT 18/19/20 Darwin Turbyfil 

     ---15 MINUTE BREAK – MAIN ARENA OPEN--- 
SHOW 2     
2. PONY FLAGS  Tommy Vincent 
3. JR FLAGS                                       Rhonda Williams ReMax Homefinders 
4. JERRY WHITE SENIOR FLAGS  Julie White 
5. STAKE RACE                                        Doug Smith Performance Horses 
6. KEYHOLE                                                      Claressa Ross Davis / Super Patch 

 D. FUN LOOP !!!!! Central Association 

8. PONY POLES                                              Double G Farms 
9. BUCKAROO POLES  No Limits Taxidermy 
10. JR POLES  Billy & Amber Mayfield 
11. SR POLES Cari & Clifford Williford 
12. BARREL PICK-UP In Loving Memory of Mike Johnston 
13. PONY SPEED                                    Outtabucks Trucking    
14. JR SPEED                                       Ashley & Drey Weatherly 
15. SR SPEED                                       Billy & Amber Mayfield 
17. PONY BARRELS   Lucky Dog Productions 
18. BUCKAROO BARRELS   The Mashburn Family 
19. JR BARRELS   Ronda Lunsford  
20. SR BARRELS  Darwin Turbyfil 

 

***JACKPOTS WILL BE PAID ON COMPOSITE PLACINGS FOLLOWING SHOW 2 
 

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS!!!           BARREL SPONSORS:                              HELENA CHEMICAL              DAVE PRATT IMPLEMENT 

                                                                    GREENWAY WALNUT RIDGE                  PRATT SALVAGE                  CARTER IRRIGATION 

                                                                    MISTER SPARKY OF LITTLE ROCK        FARM AIR                              FAITH ENTERPRISES OF ARKANSAS

                                                                    MARIO & MISSY BOYD   COOPER SKELTON    

TWO BAR TWO 
ARENA 

3071 AR Hwy 5 El Paso, 
AR  

 

www.centralhorseshows.com  

GATE ADMISSON $5 

ENTRY FEE: 
$6 PER JUDGE / SPEED CLASSES 

    $12 BARREL PICK UP 
    $1 OFFICE FEE 
 

GREAT CONCESSION!!  

JACKPOT CLASSES EVERY 
SHOW! 
$10 PER CLASS – CASH PAYBACK 
 
ARKANSAS ELITE BARREL 
APPROVED 
$10 ENTRY 
*must enter corresponding 
Central class 
 
STALLS $30 

    HOOKUPS $25 
 
NEGATIVE COGGINS REQUIRED 
 
MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED FOR 
CENTRAL POINTS 

 

CHILI 
COOKOFF 

4 PM !! 

Show 2 and are 

http://www.centralhorseshows.com/

